
A.V. Education Society's 

DEGLOOR COLLEGE, DEGLOOR 

RESULT AT A GLANCE 
Department Of Commerce 

Academic Year -2020-21 

Students Total 
Appered in PassedDistinction 

Exam tudentsStudents Percentage Percentage 
Total Department Sr.no Class Paper No 

B.Com. F.Y. |FFA 

BS 
FBC 

B.E- 
FSMS 
FA 
BSM 
MBC 
BE-II 
ADV 

B.Com.S.Y. Corp A/c 
CA 
PBM 

195 195 34 100.00 
195 195 194 100.00 
195 195 189 100.00 
195 194 182 99.49 
195 195 193 100.00 
195 195 192 100.00 99.84 
195 195 194 100.00 

98.97 195 193 193 
195 195 192 100.00 

100.00 
100.00 

195 195 185 

144 

144 

2 144 

144 125 100.00 

144 144 19 100.00 

ML 
FIT 
E-COM-ISEC] 
A corp a/c 
ACA 
BM 
CL 

144 144 125 100.00 
144 144 130 100.00 
144 144 144 100.00 
144 144 140 100.00 100.00 
144 144 144 100.00 
144 144 144 100.00 
144 144 144 100.00 

ITL&P 
IT-II 
E-COM-II[SEC]| 

144 144 144 100.00 

144 144 144 100.00 
144 144 144 100.00 

B.Com.T.Y. AA-I 
MA-I 
AUD-I 
HRM-I 
MM-I 
I. ECO-I 
A&T[SEC] 
EGS 
AA-II 
MA-II 
AUD-II 
HRM-II 
MM-II 
I. ECO-II 
A&A P [SEC] 

T&P WORK 

3 142 142 142 100.00 
142 141 141 99.30 

142 142 142 100.00 
142 142 141 100.00 

142 141 142 99.30 

142 142 142 100.00 
142 142 142 100.00 
142 142 142 100.00 

142 92 40 64.79 97.05 

142 138 136 97.18 
142 140 140 98.59 
142 140 140 98.59 
142 139 139 97.89 
142 138 138 97.18 

142 
142 

142 
142 

142 100.00 
142 100.00 
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